
Первенство ДФО по дзюдо среди юношей и девушек до 18 лет
06.10.2023 - 09.10.2023 г. Владивосток

АСПС 2.5.0.854

Юноши 90+ кг
14 участников

Засорин Денис (Чуко)
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Матвеев Леонид (Мага)15
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8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Засорин Денис
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Результаты
1. Пластинин Иван (Буря)

2. Салямов Корней (Камч)
3. Матвеев Леонид (Мага)

3. Семёнов Ярослав (Камч)
5. Присекин Тимофей (Прим)

5. Кондратов Трофим (Амур)
7. Александров Лев (Прим)

7. Корнюшин Константин (Прим)
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